Adempimento DLgs 194/2005

RA 06 BETTOLLE-PERUGIA

Mappa Lden
Colori ISO 1996-2

Assi stradali principali

Tratta dal km 194+100 al km 58+300
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TIPOLOGIA RICETTORI
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SIMBOLOGIA

nmmu Intervento esistente

CROMATICITA' LIVELLI

<35
35-40
40-45
45-50
50-55
55-60
60-65
65-70
70-75
75-80
80-85

Propagazione dei livelli a 4 m dal suolo [dB(A)]
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